
SALES OFFICE
03 8727 9555
20 Station Street, Bayswater VIC 3153

APPLEBY.COM.AU

INFORMATION
MEMORANDUM
FOR SALE BY PUBLIC AUCTION
THURSDAY 9 DECEMBER 2021 AT 2PM - ON SITE



Introduction

Appleby Real Estate are pleased to offer to the market this outstanding industrial 
warehouse for sale at 5, 17 Southfork Drive, Kilsyth. The property is currently 
leased on a month to month agreement, providing flexibility for the investor or 
owner-occupier.

The property comprises a well maintained office warehouse with a total floor area 
of approximately 324.5 square metres.

Appleby Real Estate recommends all Investors and Owner Occupiers to seriously 
consider the opportunity this property has to offer.

Location
The property is situated in a desirable Kilsyth location on Southfork Drive, on the 
southern side of Canterbury Road, approximately 8 kilometres from Eastink and 31 
kilometres East of Melbourne CBD. 

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137

For Sale By Public Auction  
Thursday 9 December 2021 at 2pm

http://www.appleby.com.au


Executive Summary

Description 
5/17 Southfork Drive, Kilsyth is a high clearance (6.6 metres), warehouse office of tilt 
slab construction, featuring a two-level office and mezzanine within the warehouse. 
The property is accessed via a motorised roller shutter door and there are 5 
designated on site parking spaces. 

Building  
• Total Area:   324.5 Square Metres*
• Mezzanine/Office:  61.5 Square Metres*
• Warehouse Floor:    263 Square Metres*

Lease Details  
• Tenant: The Photographers Tool Box Pty Ltd
• Rental:   $31,504.44 Per Annum, Plus GST, Plus Outgoings
• Term:   Month to Month  

Land  
Land Size: 280 Square Metres* 

Zoning 
Industrial 1 Zone (IN1Z) under the Maroondah City Council Planning Scheme

Sale Process  
Public Auction - Thursday 9 December 2021 at 2pm - On Site

Sale Terms 
10% Deposit, Balance 30/60/90 Days

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137

Invest  
Or Occupy 



Key Highlights Include 

Key Investment Details
Month to Month Lease
Returning $31,504.44 Per Annum
Mezzanine Office Space
Electric Roller Door
Warehouse Clearance 6.6 metres
Street Frontage
On-Site Parking

Warehouse/Office
The property comprises a high clearance warehouse of 324.5 square metres* and 
office space of 61.5 square metres*. Amenities include a staff room, storeroom and 
one toilet. There are 5 on-site car parking spaces and 1 electric roller door.

Major Arterials
Well serviced by major arterial roads providing convenient access to surrounding 
Eastern suburbs. The property is located just off Canterbury Road and is approximately 
8 kilometres from Eastlink on/off ramp providing convenient access to the M1 and 
Eastern Freeway. 

Retail Amenities 
Retail amenities in close proximity include the Canterbury Gardens Shopping Centre.

Surrounded by National Businesses 
The property is surrounded by major traders including Merck, Siemens, Supagas, 
Kennards and Speedpanel.

Public Transport 
Bayswater Train Station is approximately 5.4 kilometres and bus services run along 
Canterbury Road.

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137

Street Frontage  
Desirable Commercial Location 



Contact Details

Disclaimer
This report has been compiled on the basis of information available. Though efforts have been made to verify or establish the 
accuracy of the material, it is not permissible to warrant that it is accurate. Some predictions are estimates only and necessarily 
based on assumptions which may not occur.
Potential purchasers and tenants should make their own independent inquiries with regards to all of the information contained 
in this report. The report is intended to be general information only and will not form part of any contract nor is it to be taken as 
any form of any representation, warranty or inducement. 
The sole purpose and basis of the provision of this report is for persons to decide if they wish to proceed with the inquiries in 
connection with the property. The Vendor/Landlord, its Agents and Representatives do not accept any responsibility for and 
will not be liable in respect of any of the contents of this report.

*All areas listed are approximate.

For more information or to organise an 
inspection time please contact: 

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137

David McGuinness 
Commercial Industrial

david@appleby.com.au
0433 322 443

Andrew Hill 
Commercial Industrial 

andrew@appleby.com.au
0421 904 271

mailto:david%40appleby.com.au?subject=
mailto:andrew%40appleby.comm.au?subject=


INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137

Aerial View



Property Report
Appendix 1 

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137



Planning Report
Appendix 2 

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137



Appleby Real Estate  
   20 Station Street, Bayswater VIC 3153
   (03) 8727 9555   

Disclaimer:  The investment decision of all interested parties should be based on advice from a qualified Financial Planner or similar professional and on their own research before making any investment decision. This 
document contains compiled information from various sources to asses you in conducting your due diligence. Please ensure you corroborate all information contained within this document. All sources for information 
contained within this Property Summary will be disclosed at your request. Appleby Real Estate will not accept responsibility for inaccurate information provided from external sources or third parties.

Scan Here To  
Connect With Us

INFORMATION MEMORANDUM   |  5/17 SOUTHFORK DRIVE, KILSYTH VIC 3137


